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Chaffee Salida
Greater Arkansas River Nature
Association

Bianka Isabella
Martinez Youth & Equity Coordinator equity@garna.org / youth@garna.org

Eagle Eagle Eagle County Historical Society Kathy Heicher President kheicher@gmail.com
Eagle Avon Walking Mountains Science Center Lara Carlson Senior Programs Director larac@walkingmountains.org

Garfield Rifle CSU Extension Garfield County Dani Wesolowski

4-H Youth Development &
After-School Enrichment
Agent dani.wesolowski@colostate.edu

Garfield Carbondale Roaring Fork School District Betsy McMichael

Elementary Social Studies
Content Lead/4th grade
teacher bmcmichael@rfschools.com

Grand Kremmling CSU Extension Grand County Cassie Van Slyke 4-H Coordinator cvanslyke@co.grand.co.us

Lake Leadville
Friends of Twin Lakes (Lake County
Schools) Kelly J Sweeney President friendsoftwinlakes@gmail.com

Lake Leadville HC - Healy House Charlotte Vesel Director charlotte.vesel@state.co.us

Moffat Craig CSU Extension Moffat County Megan Stetson
Moffat County Extension
Director and Agent megan.stetson@colostate.edu

Routt Steamboat Springs Tread of Pioneers Museum Jonelle Castleberry Education Coordinator jcastleberry@treadofpioneers.org
Routt Steamboat Springs Yampatika Kristen Jespersen Executive Director kristen@yampatika.org
Summit Dillon Summit Historical Society Sally McQueen Volunteer sallyqueen@comcast.net

Delta Cedaredge
Surface Creek Valley Historical
Society & Pioneer Town Museum Jerry McHugh President PioneerTownMuseum@gmail.com

Gunnison Crested Butte Rocky Mt. Biological Laboratory Katie Lawn Youth Programs Coordinator katielawn@rmbl.org

Mesa Grand Junction
CO Parks and Wildlife - NW Region
Office Kathleen Mawhinney

Northwest Region Ed
Coordinator kathleen.tadvick@state.co.us

Mesa Grand Junction Mesa County School District Amy Deschamp
Social Studies Curriculum
Specialist amy.deschamp@d51schools.org

Mesa Grand Junction

Museum of Western
Colorado/Dominguez Archaeological
Research Group Vida Jaber History Curator vjaber@mowc.co

Montrose Montrose
Black Canyon of the Gunnison
National Park Adrienne Fitzgerald Education Coordinator Adrienne_Fitzgerald@nps.gov

Montrose Montrose HC - Ute Indian Museum Dena Sedar Education Coordinator dena.sedar@state.co.us

Ouray Ridgway
CO Parks and Wildlife - SW Region
Office/ Ridgeway State Park Anita Evans Volunteer asevans54@gmail.com

San Miguel Telluride Telluride Museum Molly Daniel Educator molly@telluridemuseum.org

https://GARNA.org
https://eaglecountyhistoricalsociety.co
m/
https://www.walkingmountains.org/

https://garfield.extension.colostate.edu/

https://www.rfsd.k12.co.us/
https://grand.extension.colostate.edu/

https://www.friendsoftwinlakes.com/
https://www.historycolorado.org/healy-h
ouse-museum-dexter-cabin?utm_sourc
e=GoogleBusinessListing

https://extension.colostate.edu/
https://www.treadofpioneers.org/
https://yampatika.org/
https://summithistorical.org/

https://www.pioneertown.org/
https://www.rmbl.org/

https://cpw.state.co.us/

https://www.d51schools.org/

https://museumofwesternco.com/

https://www.nps.gov/blca/index.htm
https://www.historycolorado.org/ute-indi
an-museum
https://cpw.state.co.us/placestogo/park
s/Ridgway
https://www.telluridemuseum.org/
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Alamosa Alamosa Adams State University
Beverly R
DeVore-Wedding

Assistant Professor, School
of Education bdevorewedding@adams.edu

Alamosa Mosca Great Sand Dunes National Park Kathy Faz
Project Manager or Education
and Interpretation kathy_faz@nps.gov

Archuleta Pagosa Springs CSU Extension Pagosa Springs Robin Young Ag and Nr Agent Robin.young@colostate.edu

Conejos Antonito Justice & Heritage Academy Aaron Abeyta Co-Director justiceheritageacademy@gmail.com
Conejos Antonito South Conejos School District Dr. Emma Martinez Superintendent dr.martinez@southconejos.com

Costilla San Luis
Centennial School District San Luis
Valley Audrey Rael 4th grade teacher audrey.rael@centennial.k12.co.us

Costilla Ft Garland HC - Fort Garland Museum Antonia Ortiz Education Coordinator antonia.ortiz@state.co.us
Costilla Blanca Sierra Grande School District Phyllis Vigil 1st Grade Teacher pvigil@sierragrandeschool.net
La Plata Bayfield Bayfield School District 10 JT R Cynthia Helvoigt Title VI Program Director chelvoigt@bayfield.k12.co.us
La Plata Durango Durango Public Library Callie Blackmer Youth Services Supervisor Callie.Blackmer@durangogov.org
La Plata Durango Durango School District 9R Orlando Griego Title VI Program Manager ogriego@durangoschools.org
La Plata Ignacio Ignacio School District Cori Stevens Curriculum Director cstevens@ignacioschools.org 
La Plata Ignacio Southern Ute Indian Museum Susan Cimburek Director scimburek@southernute-nsn.gov

La Plata Ignacio
Southern Ute Tribe Education
Department TBD

Montezuma Cortez Crow Canyon Tyson Hughes Education Manager thughes@crowcanyon.org

Montezuma Cortez Montezuma Cortez School District Trina Lee
Student Targeted Support
Coordinator tlee@cortez.k12.co.us

Montezuma Cortez Montezuma Inspire Coalition Gabi Morey
Montezuma Inspire Coalition
Director gabi@montezumainspire.org

Montezuma Towaoc
Ute Mountain Ute Tribe Education
Department Alicia Whitehead

UMUT Education K-12 Case
Worker AWhitehead@utemountain.org

Rio Grande Monte Vista CSU Extension San Luis Valley Morgan Young
San Luis Valley Area 4-H
Youth Development Agent morgan.young@colostate.edu

San Juan Silverton Silverton School Whitney Gaskill 4th and 5th Grade Teacher wgaskill@silvertonschool.org

Larimer Loveland Loveland Museum Jenni Dobson Curator of Education jenni.dobson@cityofloveland.org

Larimer Estes Park Rocky Mountain National Park Katie Phillips
Education and Outreach
Program Manager katie_phillips@nps.gov

Larimer Estes park YMCA of the Rockies
Dr. Karen
Lloyd-D'Onofrio

Historian/Director of
museums and archives kdonofrio@ymcarockies.org

Morgan Fort Morgan Fort Morgan Museum Kathleen Byrne
Library and Museum
Educator kathleen.byrne@cityoffortmorgan.com

Weld Greeley City of Greeley Museums Geoff Havens Curator of Historic Sites geoff.havens@greeleygov.com
Weld Greeley Poudre Learning Center Jackie Jeambey Curriculum Specialist jjeambey@greeleyschools.org

Weld Windsor Town of Windsor Museums Linden Pearsall

Nature Educator, working
under the Museum Education
Coordinator lpearsall@windsorgov.com

https://www.adams.edu/academics/und
ergraduate/teacher-education/

https://www.nps.gov/grsa/index.htm
https://archuleta.extension.colostate.ed
u/
https://www.justiceheritageacademy.or
g/
https://www.southconejos.com/

https://www.centennial.k12.co.us/
https://www.historycolorado.org/fort-gar
land-museum-cultural-center
https://www.sierragrandeschool.net/
https://www.bayfield.k12.co.us/
https://durangogov.org/1451/Library
https://www.durangoschools.org/
https://www.ignacioschools.org/
https://www.southernutemuseum.org/
https://www.southernute-nsn.gov/educ
ation/
https://www.crowcanyon.org/

https://www.cortez.k12.co.us/

https://montezumainspire.org

https://slv.extension.colostate.edu/
https://www.silvertonschool.org/

https://www.thelovelandmuseum.org/

https://www.nps.gov/romo/index.htm

https://ymcarockies.org/
https://www.cityoffortmorgan.com/238/
Museum
https://greeleymuseums.com/locations/
greeley-history-museum/
https://poudrelearningcenter.org/

https://www.recreationliveshere.com/18
3/Art-Heritage-Center
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Adams Thorton Adams 12 School District Ryanne Kleingarn
Social Studies Content
Coordinator Ryanne.a.Kleingarn@adams12.org

Adams Brighton CSU Extension Adams County 4-H Liz Werner
Enrichment and Outreach
Programs Educator lwerner@adcogov.org

Adams
Denver, Aurora, and
Commerce City

Sand Creek Regional Greenway
Partnership Elena Smith

Environmental Education and
Outreach Program Manager esmith@sandcreekgreenway.org

Arapahoe Strasburg Strasburg Elementary Christine Kramer bluevelvet1979@tds.net
Arapahoe,
Douglas, and
Jefferson Littleton Littleton Museum Ryan Badger

Curator of Education and
Interpretation rbadger@littletongov.org

Boulder Boulder Growing Gardens Megan Reynoso
Senior Education Program
Manager mreynoso@growinggardens.org

Boulder Boulder Museum of Boulder Emily Zinn Educator emily@museumofboulder.org
Boulder Boulder Shining Mountain Waldorf School Caela Schulz 4th Grade Teacher Caelas@smwaldorf.org

Boulder Longmont St. Vrain Valley School District Jennine Pettit

Social Studies and
Secondary Literacy
Coordinator pettit_jennine@svvsd.org

Boulder Boulder
University of Colorado Museum of
Natural History James Hakala Senior Educator james.hakala@colorado.edu

Broomfield Broomfield
City and County of Broomfield, Arts
and History David Allison Museum Coordinator dallison@broomfield.org

Denver Denver American Indian Academy Laura Arndt

Indigenized Curriculum
Developer and instructional
coach lauraarndt@globalgreenstem.com

Denver Denver Bluff Lake Nature Center Rachel Hutchens Executive Director rachel@blufflake.org
Denver Denver Greater Colorado Council, BSA Mike Fifhause Deputy Scout Executive/COO mike.fifhause@scouting.org

Denver Denver CO Parks and Wildlife - SOLE Heather Hubbard
Statewide Education
Coordinator dnr_cpwsole@state.co.us

Denver Denver Colorado Dept of Education Georgina Owen

Colorado Indian Education
Coordinator & English
Language Dev Owen_G@cde.state.co.us

Denver Denver Denver Botanic Gardens Katelin Gaeth
Manager of School and
Camp Programs katelin.gaeth@botanicgardens.org

Denver Denver Girl Scouts of Colorado Anjuli Kapoor Girl Scout Program Manager anjuli.kapoor@gscolorado.org

Denver Denver HCC - School Programs Rebecca Chickadel School Programs Coordinator rebecca.chickadel@state.co.us

Douglas
Denver, Aurora,
Lakewood

CO Parks and Wildlife - Roxborough
State Park Betsy Healey Volunteer Naturalist greenbetsy2@gmail.com

Douglas Parker Parker Arts - Pace Center Carissa Kepner Education Specialist Ckepner@parkeronline.org
Douglas Deckers YMCA Camp Shady Brook Sonny Adkins Executive Director sadkins@ppymca.org
Jefferson Westminster Butterfly Pavilion Carly McIver Interpretation Manager cmciver@butterflies.org
Jefferson Wheat Ridge City of Wheat Ridge Susan Bennett Environmental Interpreter sbennett@ci.wheatridge.co.us

Jefferson Morrison Friends of Dinosaur Ridge Amanda Rea
Education and Camp
Coordinator amanda.rea@dinoridge.org

Jefferson Golden Golden History Museum Jesse Gagnon
Student & Family Programs
Coordinator jgagnon@goldenhistory.org

Jefferson Lakewood Heritage Lakewood Belmar Park Steve Luebke Museum Programs Specialist stelue@lakewood.org

https://www.adams12.org/

https://adams4h.org

https://sandcreekgreenway.org/
https://www.strasburg31j.com/

https://www.littletongov.org/city-service
s/city-departments/museum

https://growinggardens.org/
https://museumofboulder.org/
https://shiningmountainwaldorf.org/

https://www.svvsd.org/

https://www.colorado.edu/cumuseum/
https://www.broomfield.org/241/Creativ
e-Broomfield

https://www.aiadschool.org/
https://www.blufflake.org/
https://www.scoutingcolorado.org
https://cpw.state.co.us/learn/Pages/SO
LE.aspx

https://www.cde.state.co.us/
https://www.botanicgardens.org/educati
on/schools-teachers
https://www.girlscoutsofcolorado.org/
https://www.historycolorado.org/history-
take-out
https://cpw.state.co.us/placestogo/park
s/Roxborough
https://parkerarts.org/pace-center/
https://ppymca.org/camp-shady-brook
https://butterflies.org/
http://www.rootedinfun.com/

https://dinoridge.org/

https://www.goldenhistory.org/
https://www.lakewood.org/Heritage
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Custer Westcliffe West Custer Library Angela McCaffery Youth Services Coordinator angela@westcusterlibrary.org

El Paso CO Springs Catamount Institute Emily Tamayo
Generation Wild of the Pikes
Peak Region Coordinator tamayo@catamountinstitute.org

El Paso CO Springs
City of Colorado Springs - Parks,
Recreation and Cultural Services Renee Keele renee.keele@coloradosprings.gov

El Paso CO Springs CO Parks and Wildlife - SE Region Tracy Predmore
Southeast Region Ed
Coordinator tracy.predmore@state.co.us

El Paso CO Springs Colorado Springs School District 11 Carolena Jackson carolena.jackson@d11.org

El Paso CO Springs
El Paso Parks - Bear Creek Nature
Center Mary Jo Lewis

Bear Creek Nature Center
Supervisor maryjolewis@elpasoco.com

El Paso Fountain Fountain-Fort Carson School District 8 Mary Brennan
Student Achievement/ELL
Coordinator mbrennan@ffc8.org

El Paso CO Springs
Garden of the Gods Visitor & Nature
Center Christina Haywood Director of Operations chaywood@gardenofgods.com

El Paso CO Springs Pikes Peak Library District Betty McDonald School Engagement Librarian bmcdonald@ppld.org
El Paso CO Springs Rock Ledge Ranch Historic Site Melissa Keown Melissa.keown@coloradosprings.gov

Pueblo Pueblo CSU Extension Pueblo 4-H Jen Loewen
Extension Agent, 4-H Youth
Development johnstonje@pueblocounty.us

Pueblo Pueblo HC - El Pueblo History Museum Alyssa Vargas-Lopez Education Coordinator alyssa.vargas-lopez@state.co.us

Teller Divide
CO Parks and Wildlife - Mueller State
Park Linda Groat

Muller State Park Program
Coordinator linda.groat@state.co.us

Cheyenne Cheyenne Wells Cheyenne Wells RE-5 Erica Kern Elementary Teacher erica.kern@cheyennesd.net
Elbert Agate Agate School District Stephanie Turner 3rd/4th grade teacher stephanit@agateschools.net

Lincoln Hugo Hugo Public Library Kristin Allen Library Director HugoLibrary@esrta.com

Lincoln Limon Limon Memorial Public Library Lucille Reimer Director limonlibrary@yahoo.com
Washington Anton, CO Arickaree School Micah Koolstra 4th and 5th Grade Teacher micahk@arickaree.org

Huerfano La Veta Francisco Fort Museum Anne Stattelman Museum Director director@franciscofort.org

Las Animas Trinidad HC - Trinidad Museum Emily Duren Education Coordinator emily.duren@state.co.us

Prowers Lamar CSU Extension Prowers County 4-H Amber Comer
4-H Youth Development
Agent amber.comer@colostate.edu

Utah Utah
Ute Indian Tribe Education
Department TBD

https://www.westcusterlibrary.org/

https://www.catamountinstitute.org/

https://coloradosprings.gov/parks

https://cpw.state.co.us/
https://www.d11.org/
https://communityservices.elpasoco.co
m/nature-centers/

https://www.ffc8.org/

https://gardenofgods.com/
https://ppld.org/
https://rockledgeranch.com/

https://pueblo.extension.colostate.edu/
https://www.historycolorado.org/el-pue
blo-history-museum
https://cpw.state.co.us/placestogo/park
s/Mueller

https://www.cheyennesd.net/
https://www.agateschools.net/
https://lincolncounty.colibraries.org/hug
o-library/
https://lincolncounty.colibraries.org/limo
n_public_library/
https://www.arickaree.org/

https://www.franciscofort.org/

https://www.historycolorado.org/trinidad
-history-museum

https://prowers.extension.colostate.edu
/

https://www.utetribeeducation.org/uited
/uited-home

UTAH
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